
                           Our Elected Officials of Maine (as of 10/2011)
                    and Other Relevant Contacts

Federal
Senator Susan Collins – 784-6969
Email: http://collins.senate.gov/public/continue.cfm?FuseAction=ContactSenatorCollins.email
Staff: Ryan Kaldahl   Ryan_Kaldahl@collins.senate.gov

Senator Olympia Snowe- 786-2451
(She’s also  on the subcommittee of the Committee on Commerce, Science and Transportation which oversees 
the FAA)
Email: http://snowe.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email
Staff: Allison Cullen    Allison_Cullin@snowe.senate.gov

Congressman Mike Michaud: 782-3704
 Email:  https://michaud.house.gov/contact-me/email-mike
Staff: Matt Dubois   Email:  matt.dubois@mail.house.gov
          Jonathan Shute   Email: jonathan.shute@mail.house.gov

Congresswoman Chellie Pingree:   774-5019 
Outside Greater Portland Area 1-888-862-6500
Email:  https://forms.house.gov/pingree/contact-form.shtml
Staff:  James Pineau     Email:   james.pineau@mail.house.gov

MAINE
Gov. Paul LePage        287-3531
Email: governor@maine.com
Office of the Governor
#1 State House Station
Augusta, ME  04333-0001
Staff: Mike Cianchette, Deputy Counsel
Email: Michael.Cianchette@maine.gov

Dept. of  Transportation – (the DOT is the lead agency for the state on the EIS.)
Tim Lesiege Chief Planner
Email: Tim.LeSiege@maine.gov
624-3300

Col. Donald L. McCormack   MeANG
Director of Staff and Chief, Joint Staff     (207) 626-4248
Email:  Don.McCormack@army.us
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Maine Senate and House 
Search by town:
Representatives: http://www.maine.gov/legis/house/townlist.htm
Senators:  http://www.maine.gov/legis/senate/senators/email/maillst.htm

Senators
District 18: Tom Saviello  H: 645-3420  W: 897-1422
Email: Drtom16@hotmail.com   

District 14:  John Patrick H: 364-7666
Email:  http://www.mainesenate.org/patrick/email.htm 

District 13: David R. Hastings, III    H:  935-3175
Email: dhasting@hastings-law.com  (home)
  
Representatives:

District 87:  Paul E. Gilbert, State Representative  H: 897-5143
Email: pegilbert@hotmail.com       RepPaul.Gilbert@legislature.maine.gov

District 89 Lance Harvell, State Representative   H: 778-2981
Email: lanceharvell@hotmail.com
   
District 90: Russel J. Black, State Representative  H: 645-2990, W: 491-4667, cell: 491-4668
Email: russellblack@juno.com 

District 91: Jarrod S. Crockett, State Representative  H:  875-5075 
Email:  jarrodcrockett@gmail.com         RepJarrod.Crockett@legislature.maine.gov
    
District 95: Tom J. Winsor, State Representative  H: 5272233
Email: twinsor@megalink.net

District 92: J. Peterson, State Representative   Cell: 776-8051 
Email:  petersonhouse08@gmail.com   

District 98: G. Paul Waterhouse  H:  409-2273
Email: pwaterhouse2@live.com

District 88: Larry C. Dunphy  H: 635-2831  C: 399-4963
Email: Skime@roadrunner.com
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